
INSET DAYS - DIARY VERSION

Information correct as of 05/07/2023

Details of Schools who have Inset Days recorded by date between 01/09/2023 and 31/08/2024

04/09/2023 = 75 Schools 

Albany Village Primary School

Barbara Priestman Academy

Barmston Village Primary School

Barnes Infant Academy

Barnwell Academy

Benedict Biscop Church of England Academy

Bernard Gilpin Primary School

Bexhill Academy

Biddick Academy

Blackfell Primary School

Broadway Junior School

Burnside Academy Inspires

Castle View Enterprise Academy

Diamond Hall Junior Academy

Dubmire Primary

Easington Lane Primary School

East Rainton Primary School

English Martyrs' Catholic Primary School

Farringdon Academy

Farringdon Community Academy

Fatfield Academy

Fulwell Junior School

Gillas Lane Primary Academy

Grangetown Primary School

Hasting Hill Academy

Hetton Academy

Hetton Lyons Nursery School

Hill View Infant Academy

Hill View Junior Academy

Holley Park Academy

Houghton Le Spring Nursery School

Hudson Road Primary School

Hylton Castle Primary School

Kepier

Lambton Primary School

Marlborough Primary School

Mill Hill Nursery School

Monkwearmouth Academy

New Penshaw Academy

New Silksworth Academy Infant

Newbottle Primary Academy

Oxclose Community Academy

Oxclose Nursery School

Oxclose Primary Academy

Pennywell Early Years Centre

Plains Farm Academy

Portland Academy

Rickleton Primary School

Ryhope Infant School Academy

Ryhope Junior School

Sandhill View Academy

Seaburn Dene Primary School

Shiney Row Primary School

St Aidan's Catholic Academy

St Anne's RC Voluntary Aided Primary School

St Anthony's Girls' Catholic Academy

St Benet's Roman Catholic VA Primary School

St Cuthbert's Catholic Primary School

St John Bosco Catholic Primary School

St John Boste Catholic Primary School

St Joseph's Catholic Primary School

St Joseph's Catholic Primary School Sunderland

St Leonard's Catholic Primary School

St Mary's Catholic Primary School

St Patrick's Catholic Primary School

St Paul's CofE Primary School

The Link School Sunderland

Thorney Close Primary School

Thornhill Academy

Trinity Academy New Bridge

Usworth Colliery Nursery School

Usworth Colliery Primary School

Valley Road Academy

Wessington Primary School

Willow Wood Community Primary School
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05/09/2023 = 7 Schools 

Barbara Priestman Academy

Benedict Biscop Church of England Academy

Castle View Enterprise Academy

Holley Park Academy

Monkwearmouth Academy

Portland Academy

Valley Road Academy

20/10/2023 = 5 Schools 

English Martyrs' Catholic Primary School

St Aidan's Catholic Academy

St Anthony's Girls' Catholic Academy

St John Bosco Catholic Primary School

St Joseph's Catholic Primary School Sunderland

06/11/2023 = 4 Schools 

Bexhill Academy

Hasting Hill Academy

Hill View Infant Academy

Hill View Junior Academy

17/11/2023 = 1 Schools 

Mill Hill Primary School

24/11/2023 = 4 Schools 

Castle View Enterprise Academy

New Silksworth Academy Infant

St Anne's RC Voluntary Aided Primary School

Trinity Academy New Bridge

27/11/2023 = 4 Schools 

Dame Dorothy Primary School

Hudson Road Primary School

St Benet's Roman Catholic VA Primary School

The Link School Sunderland

20/12/2023 = 1 Schools 

Southwick Community Primary School

21/12/2023 = 1 Schools 

Shiney Row Primary School

08/01/2024 = 6 Schools 

Barnwell Academy

Eppleton Academy Primary School

Sandhill View Academy

Shiney Row Primary School

St Anne's RC Voluntary Aided Primary School

St Mary's Catholic Primary School

02/02/2024 = 3 Schools 

Barbara Priestman Academy

Portland Academy

Trinity Academy New Bridge

09/02/2024 = 3 Schools 

St John Boste Catholic Primary School

St Joseph's Catholic Primary School

St Leonard's Catholic Primary School
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16/02/2024 = 2 Schools 

Bexhill Academy

Grange Park Primary School

28/03/2024 = 2 Schools 

Grindon Infant School

Monkwearmouth Academy

02/05/2024 = 1 Schools 

Biddick Primary School

03/05/2024 = 1 Schools 

Sunningdale School

24/05/2024 = 2 Schools 

New Silksworth Academy Infant

St Benet's Roman Catholic VA Primary School

21/06/2024 = 3 Schools 

Hudson Road Primary School

St John Boste Catholic Primary School

St Joseph's Catholic Primary School

24/06/2024 = 1 Schools 

Castletown Primary School

01/07/2024 = 1 Schools 

The Link School Sunderland

05/07/2024 = 9 Schools 

English Martyrs' Catholic Primary School

St Aidan's Catholic Academy

St Anthony's Girls' Catholic Academy

St Cuthbert's Catholic Primary School

St John Bosco Catholic Primary School

St Joseph's Catholic Primary School Sunderland

St Leonard's Catholic Primary School

St Mary's Catholic Primary School

St Patrick's Catholic Primary School
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